Ausrack Plus Frame 600mm wide
19 inch frame
Part Number RU
Dimensions (mm)
Maximum
Rail Depth^
Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Cable Apeture
(D)
Bolt Down
(E)
Weight
(kg)
AF18U606* 18 936 600 600 300 251.1 456 43.0
AF18U608* 18 936 600 800 300 451.1 656 47.0
AF18U609* 18 936 600 900 600 551.1 756 50.5
AF18U610* 18 936 600 1000 600 651.1 856 53.0
AF18U611* 18 936 600 1100 750 751.1 956 55.0
AF18U612* 18 936 600 1200 750 851.1 1056 57.0
AF24U606* 24 1202 600 600 300 251.1 456 47.5
AF24U608* 24 1202 600 800 300 451.1 656 51.5
AF24U609* 24 1202 600 900 600 551.1 756 55.5
AF24U610* 24 1202 600 1000 600 651.1 856 58.5
AF24U611* 24 1202 600 1100 750 751.1 956 61.5
AF24U612* 24 1202 600 1200 750 851.1 1056 64.5
AF27U606* 27 1336 600 600 300 251.1 456 50.0
AF27U608* 27 1336 600 800 300 451.1 656 54.0
AF27U609* 27 1336 600 900 600 551.1 756 58.0
AF27U610* 27 1336 600 1000 600 651.1 856 61.5
AF27U611* 27 1336 600 1100 750 751.1 956 65.0
AF27U612* 27 1336 600 1200 750 851.1 1056 68.5
AF40U606# 40 1913 600 600 300 251.1 456 59.5
AF40U608# 40 1913 600 800 300 451.1 656 64.0
AF40U609# 40 1913 600 900 600 551.1 756 69.0
AF40U610# 40 1913 600 1000 600 651.1 856 74.0
AF40U611# 40 1913 600 1100 750 751.1 956 79.5
AF40U612# 40 1913 600 1200 750 851.1 1056 85.0
AF42U606# 42 2002 600 600 300 251.1 456 62.0
AF42U608# 42 2002 600 800 300 451.1 656 66.0
AF42U609# 42 2002 600 900 600 551.1 756 70.5
AF42U610# 42 2002 600 1000 600 651.1 856 76.0
AF42U611# 42 2002 600 1100 750 751.1 956 82.0
AF42U612# 42 2002 600 1200 750 851.1 1056 88.0
AF45U606# 45 2135 600 600 300 251.1 456 65.0
AF45U608# 45 2135 600 800 300 451.1 656 69.0
AF45U609# 45 2135 600 900 600 551.1 756 73.5
AF45U610# 45 2135 600 1000 600 651.1 856 79.0
AF45U611# 45 2135 600 1100 750 751.1 956 85.0
AF45U612# 45 2135 600 1200 750 851.1 1056 91.0
AF47U606# 47 2225 600 600 300 251.1 456 67.0
AF47U608# 47 2225 600 800 300 451.1 656 71.0
AF47U609# 47 2225 600 900 600 551.1 756 75.5
AF47U610# 47 2225 600 1000 600 651.1 856 81.0
AF47U611# 47 2225 600 1100 750 751.1 956 87.0
AF47U612# 47 2225 600 1200 750 851.1 1056 93.0
AF48U606# 48 2270 600 600 300 251.1 456 68.0
AF48U608# 48 2270 600 800 300 451.1 656 72.0
AF48U609# 48 2270 600 900 600 551.1 756 76.5
AF48U610# 48 2270 600 1000 600 651.1 856 82.0
AF48U611# 48 2270 600 1100 750 751.1 956 88.0
AF48U612# 48 2270 600 1200 750 851.1 1056 94.0
* 18, 24 & 27RU cabinets also supplied with ARTF flat top cover
# 40, 42, 45, 47 & 48RU cabinets are supplied with gland plates fitted into roof
^ The maximum distance between mounting rails
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES Page No.
Doors 32-34
Top Covers 34
Side Panels 35
Privacy Panels 35
Cable Zones 36
Shelves 42
Cable Trays 42
Fans 43
General & Mounting Accessories 43
Airfl ow Effi ciency Products 50-51
Power Rails 53
Cable Management 54
ACCESSORIES QUICK SELECTION